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
HUDSON'S. 279 N. ComX Ph. 414L

SEE YOUR PLUMBER FIRST
for bettei , olumbing supplies and
skilled mechanics John Fisher. Ph 301$

BOWEN BROS. Plumbing and Heat
ing 355 N Com'l Ph 7215

A L. SKEW IS it CXI Plumbing
HeaUng 17 S Coml Ph 6223.

Radio Service
RICHARDSON it BOESCH All

makes Also car radios Tubes Phone
4036 Valley Motor Bldg.

WILL'S Music Store Ph. 4939.

Roofing
For Free Est. call Frank R-- WlUlams
Roofing Co, Ph. 3702.

Saw Filing
874 S Capitol. F. X. Roach

Sheet Metal Work
JUDSON'S, ;279 N. Coml. Ph. 4141.

Sand and Gravel;
SAND it GRAVEL CONCRETE MIX

All kinds .of Road Gravel, genuine
Kiver Silt Clean, sharp Mason Sana
Crushed Rock

COMMERCIAL SAND it GRAVEL CO
Phone or :

8AND. grgvel. crushed rock. I ready
mixed concrete and garden sand.
Walling Sand and Gravel. Ph. $$61.

Septic Tanks Cleaned
Kennlth Hamel, 1143 Bth at., W. Salem
I'n. 7404. uuaranteea service. ;

Severin Realtv Co.
WILL ARRANGE FOR LOAN COM-

MITMENTS WHERE THIS IS NEC-
ESSARY.

Severin Realty Co.
WILL GIVE AN HONEST AND FAIR

APPRAISAL OF YOUR PROPERTY
ACCORDING TO THE PREVAIL-
ING MARKET PRICE TODAY.

Severin Realtv Co.
HAVE CASH BUYERS FOR CITY At

SUBURBAN HOMES. FARMS. LOTS
AND ALL KINDS OF BUSINESS
PROPERTIES OR BUSINESSES.

Wanted --Real Estate

Phone 3722
We have the buyers. Let us show

them what you wish to sell.

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S. High. Eves 7042 it 780$

Business Opportunities
PRICED FOR QUICK SALE

One of Salem's oldest established
restaurants Best lease in town, very
choice location, finest of fixtures and
eauioment. Doing large business with
very good net income. For rail par
ticulars call at our office today, no.
phone information, please.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
27$ State St. Phone $494

DANDY FOR COUPLE
Paying grocery store on a main

street. Can be handled ntceiy by man
8c wife.

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
425 S. 12th Phone 5981

ONE of Salem's finer restaurants.
Doing a fine profitable business. Never
before offered at $16,500. Including long
lease. The best equipment and stock.
The stock will inventory $800 or more.

For full details see itaipn sent
SALEM REALTY CO.

149 N. High St. Phone 7660

AUTO COURT doing good business.
near Salem. Good location. SJU.UUO.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N. Capitol Phone 3031

NICE HOME with income of $180
per mo. 4 furnished apartments, full
basement. Large lot located just off
S. Commercial st. Price $10,000. Albert
Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig. Room
3. Ladd & Bush Bank Bldg.

i Investment Property
Located Salem bustnes district

Concrete basement with ramp. Z blks
Post office. 12.BO0 sq. ft floor space
Railway spur. Income $180 mo. Shown
by appointment.

See Mr. Ruberg

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S. High Phone 3722

I AM offering for sale my home and
income property at 481 N. winter st
My m. he. with full bsm't. can be
arranged for five rental units. There
are three cottages with bas'ts. 8c

furns. on rear of the lot. Rm. for
another cottage to be built. A11 units
are occupied. For appointments call
my agent

Percy Ullman
201 Oregon Bldg. Phone 8902

WELL LOCATED rilling Station and
repair shop. Stock and equipment price
$3500. Low rent on buildings, see mk
VOORHEES with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Phone 9281

APARTMENTS!
House with 4. apt,. Income $90. Large

corner lot on bus. 86500.
Apartment house. 10 apts. Income

$277 mo. Investigate this close in well
located property for sis.ouo ' cam
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

BUSINESS BUILDING!
Large frontage on main artery North

Price $55011
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High 5S38

Lost and Found
LOST: Coral rimmed personality

Klawes In brown case. Reward. Phone

LOST: Zipper keytainer with keys
near State Street Market. Phone 3ZZ7
or leave at 596 S. 14th St. Reward

LOST: Female west Highland white
Terrier on Rt. 4. Sunnyside district
Like white SCottie. Answers name
Bridget. Liberal reward. Ph. 9168 or

LOST: Catholic prayer book on
Court St. Reward. Write Box 353
Statesman.

LOST:' Brown billfold cont. all my
I D. papers 8c money. Finder please
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
ale

01on Reeve, Realtors
45 S. Coral St. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9538

, Weft Salem
--Little Giant of Industry"

EXCLUSIVE $3500
Best farm buy we've seen, $',i miles
out, Plastered house. Large bam
W acres.

FINE HOME 20 ACRES
Miie to Dallas. 3 B Rj house that's

dandy. 10 acres in prunes, wsw.

We?t Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGEWATEri ST.

Phone - 5109
$10 500 34 A., good hse. only eight

rrs old, large L. rm. with fireplace.
D rm., 3 bdrms., full basement, fur-avac- e.

Idry trays, shower In. base
ment, about IS A. in cult., I A. of
cherries Beaver dam. Cherries sold
for I' TV) this year, --should bring over
Jrsio net year,.

Olfon i& Reeve, Realtors
4$ S. Com ! St Ph. 4590. Eve. 9538

12s A. EAST about SO acres in culti
--ation. 44 A. pasture St timber, good
gravity water system, springs, year
around rreek, rm. house with fire- -

wired for electric range. Urgerljce. gar. chicken house, barn, hng
lviur. electricity and water to all
hHiildings, telephone. on pavement
cte to schoo. $15,000. Part trade.

Lar.?n Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Lutings Only

1M S C aniriwrcial St. Phone 8389

BY OWNER: 65 acre of cultivated
ground Ir.to crops. 10 cows, team
norw. 9 A 9 yrs.. machinery, furni-
ture. . houFe & bath, 2 large
barn, some otner buildings, electricity,

iyrtm. family orchard. AllJreMire if taken soon. 1 mile south-we- nt

of Turner on Cloverdale rd. Rt.
t. Bi f

Acreage

WE HAVE 2 choice tracts on
paved road Bus. close school, store..
K Eart Only 8475 each.

5 acres N East Good gravel road.
Prire llttiO cah

10 acre Good soil N Eat. $3000.
IT rr tract surveyed and plat- -'

ted Iocatt-- N East in one of the
best dfinrts Price $3250
C H ZANDERS 231 N. High 5838

12 ACRKS Bert- of soil 4t miles
Out on pavement No bldgs. Choice
Bldg site. Year round slreas. $4000.

Call Harold McMillin with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S High St. Ph 4121

t

c QxtflouQs talesman

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Representative
Ward-Crtffi- th Company. Inc

San Francisco

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Wsrd-Grlffl- th Company. Ine.
Chicago New York. Detroit.

Boston. Atlanta

Member
Psrtflc Cnast Division
Bureau of Advertising

Tnlrrtd at the Pontoffic at Salem
fVi-oo- i ct Setotid Clan Matter Pub-Vthr- d

eueyv morning Except Monday
Butines office 215 South Commer-
cial StrrrU

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mall Sutrwrlptlon Kates In Advance:

Vlthin Oregon Uailv and Sunday. Mo
8u cents. 6 mos $3. 1 year. $4 00.
Elsewhere 60 cent per mo or $7.20
for I year In advance Per ropy $ rents

Bv City Carrier. 75 cents a month
$ iki a ror In advance in Marlon and
dlarent countiea

Accounting Service
COMPLETE Accounting Service - Au-
dits - Taxes - Statements - Open Eve-
nings. Jones Accounting Service. '219
Oregon Building.

Audits, Bookkeeping. Income Tax.
Prompt efficient service as close as
your telephone. Telephone 3953.

ACCOUNTING. Bookkeeping, prop-
erty management. Income tax Business
Service Co. Mason l Bldg. Ph. 8727

Airplane Models

SALEM MODEL CRAFT. 217 S. High.
Airplane. Boat. Racer. Railroad Sup- -

Balsa. Dope. Xact Seta. "SalemBlicfl. Center"

Appliance Service

EXPERT Bendlx and commercial and
domestic refrigerator service. Ralph
Johnson Appliance Phone 403ft.

Art Tile

Wlllard Tile Co.. 1588 N. 4th. Ph. 8380.
Fireplaces, drainboards, bath rms, etc.

BATH Room, drain board, fireplace,
tore fronts. Ph. 9964. 385$ Portland

Rd. Salem Art Tile.

Auto & Truck Service
MARION MOTORS

NASH SALES St SERVICE
Experienced mechanics Otto Buff,
foreman. $49 Chemeketa. Ph 783$.

HERRALL-OWEN-S CO 239 8 Coml

Auto Brakes
BERRALL- - OWENS CO 238 S Coml
Mike Panek. 27$ S. ComX Ph $181

Brake and wheel aligning specialist

Bicycles
RICYCLES New and reconditioned
Harry W Scott 147 S Com'c! P 4818

Body & Fender Repairs
HERRALL-OWEN-S CO 23$ 8 Coml

Building Contractor
SPENST Bros.. Contractors Building
houses it shingling. 690 Bieber. Salem

OHRIN & PINNEY. contractor
Designing and remodeling homes.

Ph 9493 Rm : 220 Oregon Bldg

Bulldozing
Bulldozing, leveling and grubbing
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